
From: 	 Ted.Matley@dot.gov  
To: 	 Miyamoto, Faith 
CC: 	 Edward.Carranza@dot.gov; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; Ronald.Fisher@dot.gov; 

James.Barr@dot.gov; Catherineluu@dot.gov; Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov, Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov  
Sent: 	 10/2/2008 5:50:26 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: Honolulu ADEIS Comments 9-18-08.doc 

Faith, we're having trouble opening this file, can you resend in a different way? 
Please copy to everyone if you resend as I will be away from the computer 
thanks, 
Ted 

From: Miyamoto, Faith [mailto:fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov]  
Sent: Wed 10/1/2008 8:59 PM 
To: Matley, Ted <FTA> 
Cc: Susan Robbins; Aranda@infraconsultllc.com; Hamayasu, Toru; zweighaft@InfraConsultLLC.com  
Subject: FW: Honolulu ADEIS Comments 9-18-08.doc 

Hi Ted - 

Attached is the latest matrix of comments for your use during tomorrow's 
conference call. Please forward this matrix to all FTA participants. 

We would like to start with the "A" comments in the order in which they 
are listed; followed by "B" and "C" comments. 

Finally, we would like to discuss the schedule for the review of our 
revisions. 

Looking forward to our call. 

Faith 

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments ("this message") may 
contain confidential information for 
the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, 
disclosure, viewing, copying, alteration, 
dissemination or distribution of, or reliance on this message is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this 
message in error, or you are not an authorized recipient, please notify 
the sender immediately by replying to 
this message, delete this message and all copies from your e-mail system 
and destroy any printed copies. 
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